


























































































Bright (q=186)

Trevor Lawrence, Anita Pointer
June Pointer & Ruth Pointer

arr. Luc Rodenmacher

This arrangement © 2007 by POWER MUSIC, Hauptstrasse 6, 3251 Wengi (Switzerland)

I'M SO EXCITED
(Pointer Sisters)
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Euphonium C

Tuba C

Piano

E-Bass

Drum Set

Tamburin

Xylophone
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Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

1. Cl.

2.&3. Cl.

B. Cl.

A. Sax.

T. Sax.

Bari. Sax.

1.&3. Hn.

2.&4. Hn.

1. Trp.

2. Trp.

3. Trp.

4. Trp.

1. Tbn.

2. Tbn.

3. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Euph.

Tuba

Piano

E-Bass

Dr.

Tamb.

Xyl.

Glock.

Bongos

Cym.

Timp.
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